
CENTRE FOR CONTINUING EDUCATION, INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE, BANGALORE 560 012 

First Contact Session: Internet based Course – Environment Management 2013 

Venue: Seminar Hall @CCE, Lecture Hall L10 (during 12-16 Sept 2013), CCE Lecture Hall Complex, Opp. to IISc Security Office,  

Phone 080-22932247/2293 2491 

Accommodation of Outstation Participants: HOYSALA HOUSE, IISc Campus 080 22933535 / 22932247 

Date 
 

9-10 30 AM  
 
T 
E 
A 
 
B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

11-1230 NOON L 
U 
N 
C 
H 
 
D 
M 
E 
S 
s 

2 – 4 PM  
 
T 
E 
A 
 
B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

4.30 – 6 PM 

12 September 13 Introduction -TVR 
CHAPTER 1 

EXPERT TALK – Harish Bhat CHAPTER 2 CHAPTERS 3 & 4 

13 September 13 Expert Talk CHAPTER 5 CHAPTER 6 Field Ecology – Harish Bhat 

14 September 13 CHAPTER 7 CHAPTER 8 Chapter 9 Chapter 10 

15 September 13* Expert talk A Tutor - Vishnu Expert talk Case Study 

16 September 13 Expert Talk  Participants Mid-term Exam Mid-term Exam 

 Expert lecture (focuses on case studies) *15th Sept 2013, venue may be at R K Mission, Shivanhalli (Near BNP) about 55 km from IISc 

Please note: 

1. Mobile phone (even silent/vibration mode) not allowed inside the class room  
2. Smoking is not allowed inside and closer to the classroom 
3. Lunch  would be arranged at IISc Students’ Mess and tea would be arranged during the programme at Prakruthi Café, IISc 
4. Accommodation:  Hoysala Guest House  (080 22933535). There are restaurants closer to the guest house (NESARA/ 

KABINI/PRAKRUTHI) for breakfast and dinner 
5. Midterm Examination is on 16th September 2013 Afternoon (2.30 to 5.30 PM) 
Contact Details: Dr. T.V. Ramachandra, CES (2293 3099/3503 extn 107, ram@ces.iisc.ernet.in) 

Resource Persons: Dr. T.V. Ramachandra (ram@ces.iisc.ernet.in); Dr.Harish R Bhat (harishrbhat@gmail.com); Dr. Uttam Kumar (uttam@ces.iisc.ernet.in); 

Durga Madhab Mahapatra (durgamadhab@ces.iisc.ernet.in); Bharath H Aithal (bharath@ces.iisc.ernet.in); Shwetmala (shwetmala@ces.iisc.ernet.in; 

Vishnu Bajpai (bajpai@ces.iisc.ernet.in) , Gouri Kulkarni (gouri@ces.iisc.ernet.in), Sudarshan P. Bhat (sudarshan@ces.iisc.ernet.in)  

Accommodation, administrative matters - Ms.Vatsala, CCE (2293 2247/2293 2491, vatsala@cces.iisc.ernet.in) 


